
206744C Premium Breaded Salmon Strips (Pacific Wes

*206744C*
Pack Size: 1 X 3KG                  

Details: Looking for something a little different? These  
salmon strips are coated in panko crumbs and pre-fried    
for convenience. They work well in wraps, salads, or on   
their own as part of a main menu item with a side of dill 
sauce.                                                    

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Cereal, Fish, Gluten                                                                  

Free from:                     
Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame,     
Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                                 

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
Deep fryer: heat the oil well, fry for about 3-4 minutes at 180 ° C                   
Oven: preheat oven to 210 ° C, bake for 10-15 minutes                                 
Frying pan: fry in well-heated oil for about 3 minutes on each side                   

Storage Instructions:          
Keep frozen at -18 degrees Celsius or colder, do not re freeze if allowed to thaw.    

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Ingredients: Salmon  (FISH)  (Salmo salar) 65%, Breading 35%( Flour            
(WHEAT, corn), WHEAT starch,  Water, Yeast, Rapeseed oil, Dextrose,     
Raising agent E450, Thickener E412), Potato flour, Salt, Spice extract, White pepper. 

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
285 kcal / 1185 kJ                                                                    

Fat:                           
19 g                                                                                  

of which saturates:            
2.3 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
17 g                                                                                  

of which sugars:               
3.5 g                                                                                 

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
11.5 g                                                                                

Salt:                          
1 g                                                                                   

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.




